Datasheet 7/20/2017
PS7ELxx72x8xBxx Viking Technology
Revision B Page 1 of 21
 Vikingtechnology.com
DDR3/DDR3L
ECC LRDIMM
1.5V/1.35V
The Viking Load Reduced DIMM (LRDIMM) provides a DDR3 JEDEC standard

Revision B Page 4 of 21
 Vikingtechnology.com
Ordering Information and Module Configuration
Viking Part Number
Voltag
e
Capacity
Module
Configuration
Device
Configuration
Device
Package
Module
Ranks
Performance
CAS
Latency
VR7EL2G7258GBZ 1.5V 16GB 2Gx72 256Mx8 (72) BGA 8 PC3-6400 CL6 (6-6-6)
VR7EL2G7258GBA 1.5V 16GB 2Gx72 256Mx8 (72) BGA 8 PC3-8500 CL7 (7-7-7)
VR7EL4G7258HBZ 1.5V 32GB 4Gx72 512Mx8 (72) BGA 8 PC3-6400 CL6 (6-6-6)
VR7EL4G7258HBA 1.5V 32GB 4Gx72 512Mx8 (72) BGA 8 PC3-8500 CL7 (7-7-7)
VR7EL2G7298GBZ 1.35V 16GB 2Gx72 256Mx8 (72) BGA 8 PC3-6400 CL6 (6-6-6)
VR7EL2G7298GBA 1.35V 16GB 2Gx72 256Mx8 (72) BGA 8 PC3-8500 CL7 (7-7-7)
VR7EL4G7298HBZ 1.35V 32GB 4Gx72 512Mx8 (72) BGA 8 PC3-6400 CL6 (6-6-6)
VR7EL4G7298HBA 1.35V 32GB 4Gx72 512Mx8 (72) BGA 8 PC3-8500 CL7 (7-7-7)
Features
 JEDEC Standard Power
o DDR3: VDD = VDDQ = 1.5V ± 5%
o DDR3L: VDD = VDDQ = 1.35V ± 5%